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LAMPIRAN 5 

Fuel oil consumption 

 

 Sumber : Dokumentasi kapal MV. Tangguh Foja 2015 

 

1.54 -3.83 0.6 1.10 0.8 1.4 2457.2

1.54 -3.79 0.6 1.00 0.8 1.4 2455.8

1.54 -3.82 0.6 0.98 0.8 1.4 2454.4

2.02 -3.35 1.7 1.10 0.8 2.5 2451.9

1.54 -3.83 0.6 0.95 0.8 1.4 2450.5

1.12 -2.65 0.5 0.81 0.6 1.1 2449.4

2.66 1.51 4.5 0.22 0.2 4.7 2444.7

0.46 0.21 0.7 0.05 0.0 0.7 2444.0

0.08 0.35 0.5 0.05 0.0 0.5 2443.5

0.07 0.47 0.7 0.07 0.1 0.8 2442.7

1.11 13.94 16.7 0.90 0.8 17.5 2425.2

0.04 0.20 0.2 0.01 0.0 0.2 2425.0

0.61 -0.02 0.8 0.05 0.0 0.8 2424.2


